
WTTV Saison 2005/06

Herren-Landesliga 6
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 03.09.2005 18:00 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTC Welschen Ennest
FC Pungelscheid
TSG Adler Dielfen
TTC Lantenbach
TV Hackenberg
TUS Wilnsdorf

TTG Netphen II
TTV Bielstein 04
TuS Meinerzhagen II
TUS Halver
TV Attendorn II
TTG Plettenberg/Oestertal

7:9
9:5
9:6
9:4
4:9
2:9

Sa. 17.09.2005 17:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTG Netphen II
FC Pungelscheid
TTG Plettenberg/Oestertal
TTV Bielstein 04
TUS Halver
TuS Meinerzhagen II

TUS Wilnsdorf
TSG Adler Dielfen
TV Hackenberg
TV Attendorn II
TTC Welschen Ennest
TTC Lantenbach

9:5
3:9
9:4

9:0 W
7:9
9:5

Sa. 24.09.2005 16:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Hackenberg
TTC Welschen Ennest
TSG Adler Dielfen
TTC Lantenbach
TV Attendorn II
TUS Wilnsdorf

TTG Netphen II
TuS Meinerzhagen II
TTV Bielstein 04
FC Pungelscheid
TTG Plettenberg/Oestertal
TUS Halver

2:9
1:9
9:3
9:1
6:9
5:9

Sa. 01.10.2005 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

FC Pungelscheid
TSG Adler Dielfen
TTG Netphen II
TTV Bielstein 04
TUS Halver
TuS Meinerzhagen II

TTC Welschen Ennest
TTC Lantenbach
TV Attendorn II
TTG Plettenberg/Oestertal
TV Hackenberg
TUS Wilnsdorf

9:2
9:4
9:2
4:9
9:5
9:6

Sa. 22.10.2005 17:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Hackenberg
TTC Lantenbach
TTC Welschen Ennest
TTG Plettenberg/Oestertal
TV Attendorn II
TUS Wilnsdorf

TuS Meinerzhagen II
TTV Bielstein 04
TSG Adler Dielfen
TTG Netphen II
TUS Halver
FC Pungelscheid

3:9
9:5
4:9
2:9
4:9
9:5

Sa. 29.10.2005 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

FC Pungelscheid
TSG Adler Dielfen
TTC Lantenbach
TTV Bielstein 04
TUS Halver
TuS Meinerzhagen II

TV Hackenberg
TUS Wilnsdorf
TTC Welschen Ennest
TTG Netphen II
TTG Plettenberg/Oestertal
TV Attendorn II

9:0
9:5
8:8
3:9
9:5
9:3

Sa. 05.11.2005 17:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTG Netphen II
TTC Welschen Ennest
TTG Plettenberg/Oestertal
TV Attendorn II
TV Hackenberg
TUS Wilnsdorf

TUS Halver
TTV Bielstein 04
TuS Meinerzhagen II
FC Pungelscheid
TSG Adler Dielfen
TTC Lantenbach

9:5
9:4
9:5
5:9
2:9
6:9

Sa. 12.11.2005 18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTC Welschen Ennest
FC Pungelscheid
TSG Adler Dielfen
TTC Lantenbach
TTV Bielstein 04
TuS Meinerzhagen II

TUS Wilnsdorf
TTG Plettenberg/Oestertal
TV Attendorn II
TV Hackenberg
TUS Halver
TTG Netphen II

9:5
9:3
9:7
9:4
9:6
9:3

Sa. 19.11.2005 18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Hackenberg
TTG Netphen II
TTG Plettenberg/Oestertal
TV Attendorn II
TUS Halver
TUS Wilnsdorf

TTC Welschen Ennest
FC Pungelscheid
TSG Adler Dielfen
TTC Lantenbach
TuS Meinerzhagen II
TTV Bielstein 04

3:9
9:6
6:9
9:3
3:9
5:9
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WTTV Saison 2005/06

Herren-Landesliga 6
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 26.11.2005 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

FC Pungelscheid
TSG Adler Dielfen
TTC Lantenbach
TTC Welschen Ennest
TTV Bielstein 04
TUS Wilnsdorf

TUS Halver
TTG Netphen II
TTG Plettenberg/Oestertal
TV Attendorn II
TuS Meinerzhagen II
TV Hackenberg

6:9
9:7
4:9
9:6
5:9
7:9

Sa. 10.12.2005 17:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Hackenberg
TTG Netphen II
TTG Plettenberg/Oestertal
TV Attendorn II
TUS Halver
TuS Meinerzhagen II

TTV Bielstein 04
TTC Lantenbach
TTC Welschen Ennest
TUS Wilnsdorf
TSG Adler Dielfen
FC Pungelscheid

8:8
9:4
5:9
9:6
6:9
9:4

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 24.05.2024 16:33 | Seite 2 von 2


